
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

G24 

G45 

47 

11 

40 

4 

8 

G5 

55 

96 

G34 

G43 

18 

6 

9 

21 

42 

G58 

86 

41 

Name 

Milan PAWELEC 

Oleg PAWELEC 

Marc BUCHNER 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Kevin ORGIS 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Dominik BLERSCH 

David DATZER 

Matthias BETZ 

Moritz JENKNER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Maurice MOUTON 

Felix KLINCK 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Bastian UBL 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Kevin MICHEL 

Micky WINKLER 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Nat 

POL 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Team 

BMW Sikora Motorsport supported by Kopec Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport supported by Kopec Racing 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

JOJ Racing 

ORM 

Gengelbach Motorsport 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner Motorrad GmbH 

Bikesquad 

PZ-Motorsport / Racespare.com 

Rubin Racing Team 

Mouton Racing 

NKmotors 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Fischer Tyres 

HSR Racing Team by MCA Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Gloggner 2Rad GmbH Emmen 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing - ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Speed-Tec 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:26.955 

1:28.250 

1:28.631 

1:29.297 

1:29.402 

1:29.439 

1:29.587 

1:29.631 

1:29.711 

1:29.937 

1:30.002 

1:30.026 

1:30.066 

1:30.104 

1:30.146 

1:30.365 

1:30.418 

1:30.696 

1:30.779 

1:30.864 

Diff. 

1.295 

1.676 

2.342 

2.447 

2.484 

2.632 

2.676 

2.756 

2.982 

3.047 

3.071 

3.111 

3.149 

3.191 

3.410 

3.463 

3.741 

3.824 

3.909 

Abstand 

1.295 

0.381 

0.666 

0.105 

0.037 

0.148 

0.044 

0.080 

0.226 

0.065 

0.024 

0.040 

0.038 

0.042 

0.219 

0.053 

0.278 

0.083 

0.085 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:27.535 

1:29.026 

1:28.905 

1:29.596 

1:29.838 

1:29.592 

1:29.587 

1:29.720 

1:29.937 

1:30.757 

1:30.487 

1:30.167 

1:30.222 

1:31.200 

1:30.631 

1:30.980 

1:31.069 

1:30.779 

1:30.906 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:26.955 

1:28.250 

1:28.631 

1:29.297 

1:29.402 

1:29.439 

1:29.670 

1:29.631 

1:29.711 

1:30.152 

1:30.002 

1:30.026 

1:30.066 

1:30.104 

1:30.146 

1:30.365 

1:30.418 

1:30.696 

1:30.953 

1:30.864 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

St.Nr. 

77 

13 

44 

70 

7 

17 

62 

59 

12 

82 

G94 

89 

G32 

Name 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Max RIEBE 

Justus WEINKE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Finn CHAPMAN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Daniel WIDMER 

Raphael HOFFMANN 

Gido NITTKE 

Reto-Luc WIEDERKEHR 

Kirill MÜLLER 

Scott ROLFES 

Achim KROPAT 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GBR 

DEU 

CHE 

AUT 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Team 

Motorrad Eder - ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Arlows Racing 

Neumann Racing by Tommy Wagner 

MSC Freier Grund 

Speed-Tec 

Eder Racing 

MH-racing 

RW Racing Team by MVR 

RR SOCIA RACING 

Kawasaki Deutschland / Motorrad Eder 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:30.873 

1:31.137 

1:31.452 

1:31.493 

1:31.536 

1:31.816 

1:31.873 

1:32.013 

1:32.345 

1:32.355 

1:32.422 

1:33.458 

1:39.020 

Diff. 

3.918 

4.182 

4.497 

4.538 

4.581 

4.861 

4.918 

5.058 

5.390 

5.400 

5.467 

6.503 

12.065 

Abstand 

0.009 

0.264 

0.315 

0.041 

0.043 

0.280 

0.057 

0.140 

0.332 

0.010 

0.067 

1.036 

5.562 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:31.417 

1:31.137 

1:32.123 

1:31.493 

1:32.604 

1:32.239 

1:32.132 

1:32.163 

1:32.345 

1:32.355 

1:32.422 

1:34.824 

1:41.030 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:30.873 

1:31.602 

1:31.452 

1:32.054 

1:31.536 

1:31.816 

1:31.873 

1:32.013 

1:32.418 

1:33.563 

1:33.458 

1:39.020 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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